BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2 - 1— .

|= \
UZ-ATHLETICS . =
Start List NR 28:48.4
Event 110000m Men
Final
01.06.2024 - 7:00:00
Heat 1
Lane D Name Affiliation DOB Seeding
1 115 Saparov Alisher Samargand v. 02.09.2002 32:40.0
2 192 Lutfullayev Sherullo Toshkent v. 20.07.2004 34:02.43
3 41 Mamatkomilov Oybek Namangan v. 08.01.2000 31:15.0
4 22 Rizoqulov Alisher Buxoro v. 14.11.2006 36:01.0
5 44 Tursunov Shaxboz Namangan v. 23.05.1999 36:15.0
6 216 Soibnazarov Fuzuli Toshkent v. 30.10.2000 34:15.0
7 212 Mirzaliyev Muxridin Toshkent v. 02.01.1990 33:18.0
8 134 Mamaraimov Umid Sirdaryo v. 21.01.1999 36:09.10
9 353 Mutalipov Nodir Andijon v. 27.07.2001 31:01.0
10 46 Xojiboyev Burgut Namangan v. 20.04.1993 34:29.0

Technical Delegate

Compe

tition Director

Ortikov Xasanboy

Shinibekova Elvira
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UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

Event 2 Decathlon

100m Dash
01.06.2024 - 8:00:00
Heat 1
Lane 1D Name
2 83 Xamidov, Asrbek
3 136 Atopolvanov, Muxammadali
4 82 Eshmaxmatov, Kamron
5 4 Abduggahhorov, Abdulloh
6 2 Ashurbekov, Odil
7 5 Jo'raboyev, Jahongir
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira

Affiliation

Start List

Qashgadaryo v.

Sirdaryo v.

Qashgadaryo v.

Andijon v.

Andijon v.

Andijon v.

DOB

09.06.2004

28.11.2006

11.07.2001

22.01.2006

15.05.2007

09.01.2008

@

E..umﬁ._?xm.w é g g 9 @
WVAZIRLIGI =

UZBEKNEFTEGAZ Pavavey uz artmEncs

—— Rl D



UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent, June 1-2

QPE

\

Start List NR 10.31
Event 4100m Men
Prelims
01.06.2024 - 8:10:00
Heat 1
Lane D Name Affiliation DOB Seeding
2 171 Abdullaev, Rustam Toshkent sh. 02.01.2007 11.32
3 140 Abdugaxxorov, Nuriddin Surxondaryo v. 21.11.2004 11.50
4 341 Muzrapov, Favoris Tajikistan 15.11.1998 10.35
5 42 Nabiyev, Umid Namangan v. 25.12.2005 11.0
6 193 Mirtashov, Madiyor Toshkent v. 31.01.1999 11.02
7 27 Saydaliyev, Doston Farg'ona v. 21.03.1992 11.24
Heat 2
Lane 1D Name Affiliation Seeding
2 141 Jo'raqulov, Anvar Surxondaryo v. 20.01.2002 11.55
3 218 Feruzov, Bobur Xorazm v. 28.07.2001 11.50
4 174 Ismailov, Sunnatulla Toshkent sh. 28.05.1992 10.57
5 95 Abdullaev, Azizbek Samargand v. 26.02.2002 11.0
6 196 Tursunov, Alixon Toshkent v. 03.03.2001 11.03
7 63 Ochilov, Obidjon Qashgadaryo v. 08.06.2001 11.19
8 11 Tagoyev, Shaxriyor Buxoro v. 18.06.2003 11.35
Heat 3
Lane 1D Name Affiliation Seeding
2 347 Mastruri, Abdugahor Tajikistan 21.03.2008 11.95
3 93 Baxtiyorov, Azizbek Samargand v. 15.09.2006 11.48
4 12 Ashurov, Sanjarjon Buxoro v. 16.09.1997 10.69
5 190 Axmedov, Mirkamolxon Toshkent v. 14.05.2001 10.99
6 33 Sobirjonov, Jahongirmirzo Namangan v. 26.02.1994 11.04
7 139 Omonov, Shohrux Surxondaryo v. 19.10.2004 11.15
8 17 Toirov, Azalshox Buxoro v. 29.05.2005 11.40
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BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

UZ-ATHLETICS

Start List
Heat 4
Lane D Name Affiliation DOB Seeding
2 110 Kadirov, Muxamed Samargand v. 27.05.2008 11.8
3 45 Madaminov, Nurmuhammad Namangan v. 30.06.2001 11.4
4 97 O'tkirov, Shohruh Samargand v. 04.08.1999 10.83
5 29 Odilov, Ozodbek Farg'ona v. 21.05.2006 10.90
6 36 Oripov, Azizjon Namangan v. 19.04.2002 11.05
7 151 Xamrakulov, Abdulaziz Toshkent sh. 11.09.2001 11.15
8 208 Zokirhxo'jayev, Javohir Toshkent v. 27.07.2002 11.40
Heat 5
Lane 1D Name Affiliation Seeding
2 7 Shokirjonov, Xumoyun Andijon v. 31.01.2004 11.80
3 32 Nazirqulov, Ulug'bek Jizzax v. 25.02.2007 11.4
4 86 Sohibnazarov, Xabib Samargand v. 17.04.1997 10.86
5 338 Pronzhenko, Aleksandr Tajikistan 25.11.1992 10.90
6 37 Sobirjonov, Doniyorbek Namangan v. 25.05.2005 111
7 53 Raxmatov, Sarvar Navoiy v. 15.12.2004 11.10
8 64 Turayev, Umidjon Qashgadaryo v. 14.01.2006 11.40
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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UZ-ATHLETICS

Tashkent, June 1-2

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event 2 Decathlon

Long Jump

01.06.2024 - 8:45:00
Flight 1
Pos 1D Name
1 83 Xamidov, Asrbek
2 5 Jo'raboyev, Jahongir
3 82 Eshmaxmatov, Kamron
4 4 Abduggahhorov, Abdulloh
5 2 Ashurbekov, Odil
6 136 Atopolvanov, Muxammadali
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira

Affiliation

Start List

Qashgadaryo v.

Andijon v.

Qashgadaryo v.

Andijon v.

Andijon v.

Sirdaryo v.

DOB

09.06.2004

09.01.2008

11.07.2001

22.01.2006

15.05.2007

28.11.2006
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UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent, June 1-2
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Event 5100m Women

Prelims

Heat 1

Lane D
2 255
3 333
4 320
5 350
6 309
7 312
Heat 2

Lane D
2 235
3 337
4 349
5 273
6 329
7 294

Technical Delegate

01.06.2024 - 8:52:00

Name

Chulleyiva,

Allaberganova,

Axatkulova,

Abduloeva,

Drobjeva,

Nosova,

Name

Jo'rabekova,
Margarita,
Pronzhenko,
Mamadullayeva,
Charganseva,

Jo'rayeva,

Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director  Shinibekova Elvira

Gulhayo

Laylo

Zaynab

Diana

Raisa

Vladlena

Durdona

Nazarenko

Kristina

Mashhura

Yekaterina

Marjona

Start List

Affiliation

Qashgadaryo v.

Xorazm v.

Toshkent v.

Tajikistan

Toshkent sh.

Toshkent sh.

Affiliation

Jizzax v.

Kazakhstan

Tajikistan

Samargand v.

Toshkent v.

Surxondaryo v.

DOB

19.08.2007

05.02.1996

21.04.2004

04.01.2007

10.12.2003

01.05.2008

21.08.2006

2002

10.12.1988

24.10.2001

10.04.2002

10.06.2004

NR 11.04

Seeding

12.80

11.80

12.39

12.50

12.52

12.92

Seeding

12.8

11.93

12.40

1251

12.8

13.22
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BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

UZ-ATHLETICS

Start List NR 3.80
Event 6 Pole vault Women
Final
01.06.2024 - 9:00:00
Flight 1
Pos D Name Affiliation DOB Seeding
1 278 Musahunova, Shirin Samargand v. 30.01.2008 2.30
2 267 Mansurova, Jasmina Samargand v. 11.01.2005 3.70
3 272 Saidahmedova, Matluba Samargand v. 07.09.2003 3.30
4 305 Abduraxmonova,  Habiba Toshkent sh. 08.11.2004 3.20
5 299 Linina, Alina Toshkent sh. 06.08.2007 2.40
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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UZ-ATHLETICS

Tashkent, June 1-2

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

OBERN

Event 7 Discus throw Women

Final

01.06.2024 - 9:00:00
Flight 1
Pos 1D Name
1 304 Sayfiddinova, Diyora
2 323 Shaxodjaeva, Taxmina
3 261 Mirzayeva, Farzona
4 321 Oripova, Dinara
5 281 Sultanova, Zemfira
6 285 Mahmudova, Mahliyo
7 253 Abduvaliyeva, Sabinaxon
8 313 Shukina, Yulianna
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira

Affiliation

Toshkent sh.

Toshkent v.

Qashgadaryo v.

Toshkent v.

Sirdaryo v.

Sirdaryo v.

Navoiy v.

Toshkent sh.

Start List

DOB

15.12.2006

03.06.2003

23.02.2004

21.04.2003

17.06.2007

07.07.2006

10.12.2007

17.09.2005

NR 59.46

Seeding

33.00

42.23

37.00

38.20

29.55

34.50

35.50

44.88
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BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

;i =
— Tashkent, June 1-2
UZ-ATHLETICS
Start List
Event 3 Heptathlon
100m Hurdles
01.06.2024 - 9:10:00

Heat 1
Lane D Name Affiliation DOB
2 290 Xamrayeva, Rayxona Sirdaryo v. 28.03.2006
3 302 Chikalova, Anna Toshkent sh. 18.07.2006
4 263 Toxirova, Jasmina Qashgadaryo v. 18.10.2006
5 328 Borusheva, Kseniya Toshkent v. 20.06.2004
6 219 Arzieva, Mohigul Andijon v. 28.01.2003
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent, June 1-2

OPEN

L

Event 10 3000m SC Women

Final

01.06.2024 - 9:50:00
Heat 1
Lane D Name
1 226 Haydarova, Mohigul
2 279 Abubakirova, Farangiz
3 220 Usmonova, Dilshoda
4 231 Imomaliyeva, Arofat
5 228 Jamolova, Sevinch
6 266 Ozadova, Dinora

Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira

Start List

Affiliation
Buxoro v.
Samargand v.
Andijon v.
Farg'ona v.
Buxoro v.

Qoragalpog'iston

NR 10:22.41

DboB Seeding
10.09.2002 12:28.0
19.08.2007 10:32.0
12.03.2005 10:22.5
10.02.2003 11:40.0
21.06.2006 12:33.0
28.10.2008 12:32.08

CTRERETON RESSGLINAS!
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UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

SBEN

L

Start List NR 8:27.51
Event 11 3000m SC Men
Final
01.06.2024 - 10:10:00
Heat 1
Lane D Name Affiliation DOB Seeding
1 98 Axmedov, Diyorbek Samargand v. 27.04.2004 9:38.0
2 100 Aktamov, Uchqun Samargand v. 08.10.2006 9:32.0
3 20 Xudoyberdiyev, Shodimurod Buxoro v. 29.07.2000 10:43.0
4 6 Iskandarov, Vohid Andijon v. 27.06.2002 9:20.00
5 147 Soatov, Muxammadqodir Surxondaryo v. 01.01.2001 9:20.36
6 3 G'opirjonov, Dilshod Andijon v. 15.05.2006 10:00.00
7 352 Mamatkulov, Zikrullo Farg'ona v. 15.02.1989 9:32.0
8 215 Pulatkhujaev, Fayzullo Toshkent v. 29.03.2002 10:05.8
9 133 Burxanov, G'olib Sirdaryo v. 12.10.2008 10:44.0
10 111 Mardonov, Akrom Samargand v. 14.06.2005 9:56.0
11 201 Turg'unov, Islom Toshkent v. 31.08.1998 9:58.11
12 18 Jabborov, Javoxir Buxoro v. 02.01.2006 10:40.0
13 148 Fayzullayev, Otabek Surxondaryo v. 24.05.2000 9:46.34
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy
Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

UZ-ATHLETICS

Start List

Event 2 Decathlon
Shot Put

01.06.2024 - 10:15:00
Flight 1
Pos D Name Affiliation DOB
1 5 Jo'raboyev, Jahongir Andijon v. 09.01.2008
2 2 Ashurbekov, odil Andijon v. 15.05.2007
3 83 Xamidov, Asrbek Qashgadaryo v. 09.06.2004
4 136 Atopolvanov, Muxammadali Sirdaryo v. 28.11.2006
5 82 Eshmaxmatov, Kamron Qashgadaryo v. 11.07.2001
6 4 Abduqggahhorov, Abdulloh Andijon v. 22.01.2006
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

L

SET

Event 12 400m Men

Prelims 01.06.2024 - 10:30:00
Heat 1

Lane 1D Name

2 142 Oltiboyev,
3 149 Aliev,

4 19 Aliyev,

5 15 Ruziyev,

6 16 Xamidov,

7 48 Ismoilov,

8 161 Gabidov,
Heat 2

Lane 1D Name

2 143 Omonov,

3 109 Rustamjonov,
4 55 Boboqulov,
5 56 Jabborov,

6 23 Umarov,

7 34 Xalilov,

8 210 Mugimov,
Heat 3

Lane 1D Name

1 121 Pardaev,

2 122 Yokubboev,
3 38 Sharifjonov,
4 39 Bannayev,
5 91 Baxtiyorov,
6 47 Abdulxamidov,
7 348 Nurulloev,
8 133 Burxanov,

6‘:"‘ Enikmﬁn};ﬁnllnﬂ
VAZIRLIGI UZBENNEFTEGAZ

Islombek

Abbos

Akramjon

Sayfillo

Nozimbek

Azamhon

Damir

Jahongir

Hasanbek

Dilshodbek

Dilshod

Sardor

Sayod

Abdumutal

Samandar

Xabibullo

Murodjon

Husniddin

Sardor

Azizbek

Lutfullo

G'olib

Uz ATHLETICS

Affiliation

Surxondaryo v.

Toshkent sh.

Buxoro v.

Buxoro v.

Buxoro v.

Namangan v.

Toshkent sh.

Affiliation

Surxondaryo v.

Samargand v.

Navoiy v.

Navoiy v.

Farg'ona v.

Namangan v.

Toshkent v.

Affiliation

Sirdaryo v.

Sirdaryo v.

Namangan v.

Namangan v.

Samargand v.

Namangan v.

Tajikistan

Sirdaryo v.

DOB

12.11.2004

09.01.2006

02.10.2003

20.12.2001

07.08.2005

26.04.2003

10.01.2003

31.08.2006

07.07.2007

15.08.2002

16.06.2004

28.08.1992

03.03.2003

04.03.2002

05.03.2007

29.04.2005

12.06.2004

14.02.2001

15.08.1993

29.01.2005

15.09.2006

12.10.2008

NR 45.37

Seeding

53.40

51.74

48.27

49.4

50.04

51.0

52.84

Seeding

54.0

52.0

48.50

49.50

50.10

51.0

52.85

Seeding

54.70

54.50

52.2

49.20

49.5

50.53

51.16

54.82
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UZ-ATHLETICS

Tashkent, June 1-2

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Start List
Heat 4
Lane D Name Affiliation DOB Seeding
1 356 Cherezov, Mikhail Kazakhstan 16.01.2003 NT
2 343 Hasanov, Jasurbek Tajikistan 18.06.2005 54.01
3 49 Alijonov, Diyorbek Namangan v. 02.12.2005 52.3
4 35 Xoshimjonov, Azizbek Namangan v. 21.01.2005 49.25
5 40 Karimov, Muhammadsodiq Namangan v. 06.12.2004 49.61
6 206 Primnazarov, Daston Toshkent v. 07.12.1997 50.74
7 198 Gafurjanov, Sulton Toshkent v. 27.05.2004 51.5
8 209 Choriyev, Shahzod Toshkent v. 12.11.1997 52.87
Heat 5
Lane D Name Affiliation Seeding
1 123 Xayrullaev, Diyorbek Sirdaryo v. 22.07.2006 56.20
2 9 Xakimov, Yaxyobek Andijon v. 23.09.2004 54.20
3 119 Mamadaliev, Ashurbek Sirdaryo v. 27.03.2001 52.37
4 202 Toshqulov, Javohir Toshkent v. 07.03.2003 49.34
5 102 Normurodov, Bunyod Samargand v. 17.06.2003 49.72
6 165 Itskov, Mark Toshkent sh. 26.12.2007 50.97
7 103 Raxmatullayev, Quvonchbek Samargand v. 11.07.2006 51.54
8 108 Ergashev, Eldor Samargand v. 20.11.2002 53.35

Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director  Shinibekova Elvira

CEBERETON RESPGLIKAS!
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BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

UZ-ATHLETICS

Start List

Event 3 Heptathlon
High Jump

01.06.2024 - 10:30:00
Flight 1
Pos D Name Affiliation DOB
1 328 Borusheva, Kseniya Toshkent v. 20.06.2004
2 302 Chikalova, Anna Toshkent sh. 18.07.2006
3 219 Arzieva, Mohigul Andijon v. 28.01.2003
4 263 Toxirova, Jasmina Qashgadaryo v. 18.10.2006
5 290 Xamrayeva, Rayxona Sirdaryo v. 28.03.2006
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira

@sznn b W <& —— L O



~—

UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

SPEN

L

Event 13 Discus throw Men

Final
01.06.2024 - 10:30:00
Flight 1
Pos 1D Name
1 150 Rakhmatulloyev,
2 152 Abdusalomov,
3 200 Sayfulloev,
4 26 Yo'lchiboyev,
5 1 Shakirov,
6 144 Sayfullayev,
7 61 Nurillayev,
8 170 Sodikov,
9 189 Kenjebayev,
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira

Abduazim

Akbarjon

Dunyozod

Mashirabjon

Zaxriddin

Madamin

Azizjon

Rashidbek

Ruffat

Affiliation

Toshkent sh.

Toshkent sh.

Toshkent v.

Farg'ona v.

Andijon v.

Surxondaryo v.

Navoiy v.

Toshkent sh.

Toshkent v.

DOB

22.04.2007

05.07.2007

15.06.2004

03.02.2004

21.10.2000

16.12.2005

20.09.2002

13.08.2001

01.06.2005

NR 62.46

Seeding

48.63

40.46

60.00

42.82

NM

45.00

52.18

55.87

42.32
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BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

' Tashkent, June 1-2 'j‘mﬂ‘"
UZ-ATHLETICS N = — k
Start List
NR 50.52
Event 14 400m Women
Prelims
01.06.2024 - 11:05:00
Heat 1
Lane D Name Affiliation DOB Seeding
2 244 Allagulova, Tamila Namangan v. 07.02.2008 1:04.0
3 276 Raximova, Marjona Samargand v. 07.01.2003 1:.01.0
4 256 Hukumova, Jonbebi Qashgadaryo v. 01.09.2005 54.57
5 224 Radjabova, Malika Buxoro v. 04.09.2001 57.30
6 292 Ro'ziyeva, Mohinabonu Surxondaryo v. 19.01.2005 58.00
7 274 Musayeva, Umida Samargand v. 21.12.2000 59.13
8 240 Abdulhakimova, Robiya Namangan v. 06.05.2007 1:03.8
Heat 2
Lane D Name Affiliation Seeding
2 245 Mamatjonova, Marjona Namangan v. 14.05.2007 1:05.0
3 277 Abduxolikova, Ruxshona Samargand v. 17.04.2005 1:01.0
4 306 Mirsolieva, Kamila Toshkent sh. 12.12.2001 56.12
5 326 Levina, Irina Toshkent v. 06.07.2003 57.76
6 293 Anvarova, Dinara Surxondaryo v. 26.09.2003 58.04
7 238 Muhammadjonova, Dilobar Namangan v. 20.06.2004 1:00.0
8 227 Ramazonova, Gulhayo Buxoro v. 07.05.2005 1:04.0
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director  Shinibekova Elvira




BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

UZ-ATHLETICS

Start List

Event 2 Decathlon
High Jump

01.06.2024 - 16:30:00
Flight 1
Pos D Name Affiliation DOB
1 82 Eshmaxmatov, Kamron Qashgadaryo v. 11.07.2001
2 83 Xamidov, Asrbek Qashgadaryo v. 09.06.2004
3 136 Atopolvanov, Muxammadali Sirdaryo v. 28.11.2006
4 4 Abduqggahhorov, Abdulloh Andijon v. 22.01.2006
5 5 Jo'raboyev, Jahongir Andijon v. 09.01.2008
6 2 Ashurbekov, Odil Andijon v. 15.05.2007
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

UZ-ATHLETICS

Start List

Event 3 Heptathlon
Shot Put

01.06.2024 - 16:30:00
Flight 1
Pos D Name Affiliation DOB
1 328 Borusheva, Kseniya Toshkent v. 20.06.2004
2 263 Toxirova, Jasmina Qashgadaryo v. 18.10.2006
3 302 Chikalova, Anna Toshkent sh. 18.07.2006
4 219 Arzieva, Mohigul Andijon v. 28.01.2003
5 290 Xamrayeva, Rayxona Sirdaryo v. 28.03.2006
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent, June 1-2

OPEN

L

Start List NR 14.55
Event 15 Triple jump Women
Final
01.06.2024 - 16:30:00
Flight 1
Pos D Name Affiliation DOB Seeding
1 316 Abduvasikova, Naima Toshkent v. 04.01.2006 12.04
2 269 Davronova, Sharifa Samargand v. 27.09.2006 13.80
3 324 Shustova, Nadejda Toshkent v. 06.11.2001 12.31
4 270 Shavkatova, Xushnoza Samargand v. 11.06.2005 12.84
5 271 Xudoyarova, Roksana Samargand v. 30.01.2001 13.87
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy
Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent, June 1-2

OPEN

L

Event 16 Javelin throw Men

Final

01.06.2024 - 16:40:00
Flight 1
Pos D Name
1 24 Murodov,
2 153 Svechnikov,
3 159 Anorqulov,
4 125 Ahmadkulov,
5 183 Omonov,
6 175 Egamberdiyev,
7 184 Qazogov,
8 195 Aboshonov,

Technical Delegate

Competition Director

Shinibekova Elvira

Asadbek

Aleksandr

Baxromjon

Quvandik

Yaxyo

Ulugbek

Bobur

Xumoyun

Ortikov Xasanboy

Affiliation

Farg'ona v.

Toshkent sh.

Toshkent sh.

Sirdaryo v.

Toshkent v.

Toshkent sh.

Toshkent v.

Toshkent v.

Start List

DOB

09.11.2004

19.05.1998

01.02.2007

24.07.2006

08.10.2000

20.09.1995

01.04.2005

03.03.2000

NR 87.20

Seeding

65.40

72.98

49.70

57.85

57.70

69.87

63.27

61.00

CTRERETON RESSGLINAS!
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UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent, Ju

ne 1-2

OPEN

L

Start List
NR 13.27
Event 9110mH Men
Final
01.06.2024 - 17:00:00
Heat 1
Lane D Name Affiliation DOB Seeding
2 68 Raxmonov, Sherzod Qashgadaryo v. 04.05.2001 15.30
3 339 Pronzhenko, Leonid Tajikistan 05.01.2000 14.98
4 90 Normurodov, Ergash Samargand v. 17.09.1995 13.80
5 31 Oltinbekov, Toxirbek Jizzax v. 05.09.2005 15.0
6 43 Sotiboldiyev, Mardonbek Namangan v. 19.02.2004 15.03
7 88 Beknazarov, Shahzodjon Samargand v. 27.07.2005 16.3
8 89 Rahmatov, Amir Samargand v. 22.09.2005 16.4
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy
Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent, June 1-2

OBED

Event 8 100mH Women

Final
01.06.2024 - 17:10:00
Heat 1
Lane D Name
2 236 Xo'rozova,
3 327 Podsepkina,
4 268 Ochilova,
5 275 Ochilova,
6 239 Yuldasheva,
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira

Jasmina

Lidiya

Nurhon

Nodira

Oydina

Affiliation

Jizzax v.

Toshkent v.

Samargand v.

Samargand v.

Namangan v.

Start List

DOB

16.11.2006

30.11.2003

19.04.2004

08.08.2005

01.12.2006

NR 13.00

Seeding

16.5

13.63

14.20

15.78

15.85

CTRERETON RESSGLINAS!
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BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

UZ-ATHLETICS

Start List

Event 3 Heptathlon
200m Dash

01.06.2024 - 17:40:00
Heat 1
Lane D Name Affiliation DOB
2 219 Arzieva, Mohigul Andijon v. 28.01.2003
3 290 Xamrayeva, Rayxona Sirdaryo v. 28.03.2006
4 328 Borusheva, Kseniya Toshkent v. 20.06.2004
5 302 Chikalova, Anna Toshkent sh. 18.07.2006
6 263 Toxirova, Jasmina Qashgadaryo v. 18.10.2006
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

UZ-ATHLETICS

Start List

Event 2 Decathlon
400m Dash

01.06.2024 - 17:50:00
Heat 1
Lane D Name Affiliation DOB
2 136 Atopolvanov, Muxammadali Sirdaryo v. 28.11.2006
3 4 Abduggahhorov, Abdulloh Andijon v. 22.01.2006
4 82 Eshmaxmatov, Kamron Qashgadaryo v. 11.07.2001
5 83 Xamidov, Asrbek Qashgadaryo v. 09.06.2004
6 5 Jo'raboyev, Jahongir Andijon v. 09.01.2008
7 2 Ashurbekov, Odil Andijon v. 15.05.2007
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent, June 1-2

OPEN

L

Start List
NR 3:56.14
Event 18 1500m Women
Final
01.06.2024 - 18:00:00

Heat 1
Lane 1D Name Affiliation DOB Seeding
1 279 Abubakirova, Farangiz Samargand v. 19.08.2007 4:45.0
2 222 Valijonova, Ruxshona Andijon v. 03.04.2006 5:10.0
3 259 Xuramova, Asila Qashgadaryo v. 12.08.2005 5:04.32
4 266 Ozadova, Dinora Qoragalpog'iston 28.10.2008 5:18.07
5 221 Odilova, Zinnura Andijon v. 22.06.2006 5:05.0
6 355 Xo'rozova, Madinabonu Jizzax v. 05.06.2009 5:00.0
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy
Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

UZ-ATHLETICS

Start List
NR 2.32
Event 17 High jump Men
Final
01.06.2024 - 18:00:00
Flight 1
Pos D Name Affiliation DOB Seeding
1 162 Ismailov, Devdavs Toshkent sh. 05.02.2006 2.06
2 154 Khodjaev, Amal Toshkent sh. 09.07.2003 2.00
3 336 Zelimkhan, Nassyrov Kazakhstan 2003 NH
4 131 Abibullaev, Arsen Sirdaryo v. 17.05.2005 1.85
5 182 Saloiddinov, Abror Toshkent v. 18.04.2008 1.80
6 124 Buvabekov, Samir Sirdaryo v. 01.05.2007 1.85
7 176 Normakhmatov, Ulugbek Toshkent sh. 18.03.2006 1.90
8 181 Seleznev, Arslan Toshkent v. 06.02.2008 1.70
9 197 Isroilov, Sanjar Toshkent v. 21.05.2003 1.85
10 73 Sharipov, Jo'rabek Qashgadaryo v. 12.05.2007 1.90
11 128 Karimov, Islom Sirdaryo v. 21.07.2001 1.90
12 177 Chikalov, Vadim Toshkent sh. 26.11.2003 2.16
13 155 Nagaev, Amir Toshkent sh. 28.12.2004 213
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira




BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

UZ-ATHLETICS

Start List
NR 3:44.0
Event 19 1500m Men
Final
01.06.2024 - 18:10:00
Heat 1
Lane D Name Affiliation DOB Seeding
1 96 Nasimov, Temur Samargand v. 02.04.2008 4:10.0
2 111 Mardonov, Akrom Samargand v. 14.06.2005 4:10.0
3 57 Hamidov, Javlon Navoiy v. 23.07.2008 4:10.30
4 211 Akramov, Burxon Toshkent v. 25.04.2000 4:10.9
5 145 Pardayev, Jasurbek Surxondaryo v. 25.06.2003 4:12.45
6 335 Mederbek, Zharas Kazakhstan 23.11.2004 4:15.0
7 106 Fayziyev, Sardor Samargand v. 11.06.2003 4:15.4
8 107 Abduvoxidov, Sherzod Samargand v. 01.09.2003 4:16.2
9 8 Turg'unov, Axrorbek Andijon v. 05.12.2004 4:18.0
10 112 Mirzaqulov, Mirjalol Samargand v. 29.03.2006 4:19.0
11 20 Xudoyberdiyev, Shodimurod Buxoro v. 29.07.2000 4:20.0
12 132 Saydullayev, Bobur Sirdaryo v. 13.09.2005 4:24.0
13 51 Ismagilov, Daniil Namangan v. 28.02.2008 4:40.0
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director  Shinibekova Elvira




UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent, June 1-2

OPER

Event 19 1500m Men

Final
01.06.2024 - 18:10:00
Heat 2
Lane D Name
1 101 Bobomurodov,
2 116 Tsurenko,
3 94 Axmatillayev,
4 84 Shamuratov,
5 164 Rakhmatullaev,
6 118 Mamadaliev,
7 117 Amutov,
8 214 Botirov,
9 217 Mamedov,
10 172 Abdurahmonov,
11 100 Aktamov,
12 334 Tainazarov,
13 85 Tileuimbetov,
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira

Namozbek

Viktor

Alisher

Diyorbek

Jahongir

Sardor

Fahriddin

Eldor

Vladislav

Shahrom

Uchqun

Davronbek

Yesengeldi

Start List

Affiliation
Samargand v.
Sirdaryo v.
Samargand v.
Qoragalpog'iston
Toshkent sh.
Sirdaryo v.
Sirdaryo v.
Toshkent v.
Toshkent v.
Toshkent sh.
Samargand v.
Kazakhstan

Qoragalpog'iston

DOB

01.02.2004

27.11.2000

11.09.2001

23.11.2002

23.02.1996

11.04.2005

08.09.2001

18.09.2003

13.07.1993

07.10.1999

08.10.2006

24.04.2003

22.03.1998

NR 3:44.0

Seeding

3:53.0

3:53.46

3:54.0

3:56.49

3:57.0

3:57.99

3:58.71

3:59.10

3:59.9

4:00.20

4:01.0

4:05.0

4:05.28
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UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent, June 1-2

OPEN

L

Event 21 Hammer throw Men

Final
01.06.2024 - 18:30:00
Flight 1
Pos D Name
1 25 Xasanov,
2 187 Aliyev,
3 173 Khodjaev,
4 340 Ghaniev,
5 188 Abdulokimov,
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira

Umidjon

Javohir

Sukhrob

Khursandmurod

Mirzamahmud

Affiliation

Farg'ona v.

Toshkent v.

Toshkent sh.

Tajikistan

Toshkent v.

Start List

DOB

23.02.2001

23.11.2004

21.05.1993

18.08.2009

18.01.2006

NR 82.66

Seeding

65.80

54.46

74.72

30.25

50.04

CTRERETON RESSGLINAS!
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UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent, Ju

ne 1-2

OPEN

L

Event 20 Triple jump Men

Final

01.06.2024 - 18:30:00
Flight 1
Pos D Name
1 138 Sulaymonov,
2 73 Sharipov,
3 129 Juraev,
4 180 Seleznev,
5 169 Buzikin,
6 351 Vaniakin,
7 127 Ahmadjanov,
8 126 Mahkamov,
9 199 Denisov,
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira

Sharofiddin

Jo'rabek

Shahzod

Maksim

Oleg

Maksym

Ihtiyor

lbrohim

Ivan

Affiliation

Sirdaryo v.

Qashgadaryo v.

Sirdaryo v.

Toshkent v.

Toshkent sh.

Ukraine

Sirdaryo v.

Sirdaryo v.

Toshkent v.

Start List

DOB

02.03.2007

12.05.2007

20.10.2000

20.06.2006

16.08.2003

1999

25.03.2008

12.11.2004

22.10.1996

NR 17.36

Seeding

13.53

13.86

15.58

14.36

14.40

NM

14.74

16.12

16.08
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BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

UZ-ATHLETICS

Start List
NR 43.82
Event 22 4x100m Women

Final

01.06.2024 - 18:35:00
Heat 1
Lane D Affiliation
2 458 Qashgadaryo v.
3 459 Toshkent sh.
4 462 Toshkent v.
5 460 Samargand v.
6 461 Buxoro v.
7 457 Namangan v.
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

UZ-ATHLETICS

Start List
NR 39.81
Event 23 4x100m Men

Final

01.06.2024 - 18:45:00
Heat 1
Lane D Affiliation
2 456 Toshkent v.
3 450 Qashgadaryo v.
4 452 Navoiy v.
5 451 Namangan v.
6 455 Buxoro v.
7 453 Toshkent sh.
8 454 Samargand v.
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tashkent, June 1-2

UZ-ATHLETICS

Start List
NR 3:31.98
Event 24 4x400m Mixed

Final

01.06.2024 - 18:55:00
Heat 1
Lane D Affiliation
2 467 Surxondaryo v.
3 465 Navoiy v.
4 464 Qashgadaryo v.
5 463 Samargand v.
6 468 Buxoro v.
7 466 Toshkent sh.
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-UZBEKISTAN OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tashkent, June 1-2

OPEN

L

Start List

NR 31:57.42
Event 25 10000m Women
Final
01.06.2024 - 19:05:00
Heat 1
Lane D Name Affiliation DOB Seeding
1 354 Mirzakbarova, Aziza Andijon v. 23.03.2001 35:30.0
2 226 Haydarova, Mohigul Buxoro v. 10.09.2002 42:05.0
3 230 Tunguskova, Yekatrina Farg'ona v. 10.05.1988 35:26.00
4 234 Komilova, Mohinabonu Farg'ona v. 06.06.2002 38:00.0
5 237 Ikromova, Oydina Namangan v. 05.12.1997 38:45.0
6 246 Ziyatdinova, Karina Namangan v. 22.10.2005 43:00.0
7 331 Tulkinboeva, Faridakhon Toshkent v. 22.12.2004 40:30.0
Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy
Competition Director ~ Shinibekova Elvira
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